Position

Auditor-Controller

Chief Deputy Auditor-
Controller

Chief Deputy Auditor-
Controller

Chief Deputy Auditor-
Controller

Management Specialist
Management Specialist

Erp Business Analyst

Erp Business Analyst

Erp Business Analyst
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Auditor-Controller Analyst ||
Assistant Auditor-Controller
Erp Business Analyst
Accountant Auditor Il

Erp Business Analyst
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Accountant Auditor Il

Erp Business Analyst
Accountant Auditor Il

Erp Business Analyst
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Accountant Auditor Il
Accountant Auditor Il
Auditor-Controller Analyst |

Administrative Services
Assistant

Other Positions Held County

Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Department

Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Total Wages

$211,212
$161,293

$158,995

$150,608

$135,389
$124,284
$121,454
$119,718
$118,937
$118,400
$117,807
$117,436
$115,819
$111,607
$110,832
$110,770
$106,504
$106,279
$102,428
$101,702
$100,477

$98,845

$98,349

$93,698

$82,365

$78,060

$74,794

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,012
$26,345

$36,004

$26,413

$33,982
$29,637
$22,571
$33,795
$22,135
$22,017
$34,317
$14,915
$22,135
$19,958
$30,544
$21,683
$30,204
$30,029
$25,035
$30,815
$31,578
$12,640
$23,323
$31,088
$25,872
$17,397
$29,302



Supervising Payroll
Coordinator-Confidential

Internal Auditor Il

Senior Payroll Technician
Senior Payroll Technician
Payroll Technician
Payroll Technician
Accounting Technician
Management Specialist
Accounting Technician
Payroll Technician
Payroll Technician
Senior Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk
Accountant Auditor Il
Payroll Technician
Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk
Office Assistant Il

Senior Account Clerk
Payroll Technician
Accounts Payable Supervisor
Senior Personnel Analyst
Accountant Auditor Il
Erp Business Analyst

Personnel Technician-
Confidential

Accounts Payable Supervisor

Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County

Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

$73,578

$70,695
$64,304
$60,775
$59,127
$57,751
$56,757
$55,775
$54,956
$53,168
$53,155
$49,915
$49,851
$48,303
$47,990
$44,483
$41,809
$39,033
$37,586
$35,606
$33,005
$25,245
$19,168
$16,996
$15,664

$13,159

$17,588

$17,241
$27,568
$27,568
$15,452
$22,733
$22,816
$7,071
$26,940
$26,753
$22,366
$14,672
$23,385
$12,816
$22,372
$25,669
$25,336
$16,118
$20,446
$10,278
$4,569
$3,113
$5,515
$0
$726

$3,608



