Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$211,212	\$42,012
Chief Deputy Auditor- Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$161,293	\$26,345
Chief Deputy Auditor- Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$158,995	\$36,004
Chief Deputy Auditor- Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$150,608	\$26,413
Management Specialist		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$135,389	\$33,982
Management Specialist		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$124,284	\$29,637
Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$121,454	\$22,571
Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$119,718	\$33,795
Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$118,937	\$22,135
Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$118,400	\$22,017
Auditor-Controller Analyst II		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$117,807	\$34,317
Assistant Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$117,436	\$14,915
Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$115,819	\$22,135
Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$111,607	\$19,958
Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$110,832	\$30,544
Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$110,770	\$21,683
Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$106,504	\$30,204
Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$106,279	\$30,029
Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$102,428	\$25,035
Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$101,702	\$30,815
Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$100,477	\$31,578
Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$98,845	\$12,640
Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$98,349	\$23,323
Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$93,698	\$31,088
Accountant Auditor II		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$82,365	\$25,872
Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$78,060	\$17,397
Administrative Services Assistant		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$74,794	\$29,302

_				
Supervising Payroll Coordinator-Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$73,578	\$17,588
Internal Auditor II	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$70,695	\$17,241
Senior Payroll Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$64,304	\$27,568
Senior Payroll Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$60,775	\$27,568
Payroll Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$59,127	\$15,452
Payroll Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$57,751	\$22,733
Accounting Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$56,757	\$22,816
Management Specialist	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$55,775	\$7,071
Accounting Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$54,956	\$26,940
Payroll Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$53,168	\$26,753
Payroll Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$53,155	\$22,366
Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$49,915	\$14,672
Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$49,851	\$23,385
Accountant Auditor III	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$48,303	\$12,816
Payroll Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$47,990	\$22,372
Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$44,483	\$25,669
Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$41,809	\$25,336
Office Assistant II	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$39,033	\$16,118
Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$37,586	\$20,446
Payroll Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$35,606	\$10,278
Accounts Payable Supervisor	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$33,005	\$4,569
Senior Personnel Analyst	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$25,245	\$3,113
Accountant Auditor III	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$19,168	\$5,515
Erp Business Analyst	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$16,996	\$0
Personnel Technician- Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$15,664	\$726
Accounts Payable Supervisor	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$13,159	\$3,608